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The Grange – Tuesday, December 19, 2023 

5:45 – 6:30 – Beginner/ Brunswick Schedule Transition Class 

6:30 – 7:15 – Transition Class 

7:15 – 8:00 – Demo Songs 

 

NO PRACTICE ON Sunday, November 24 or Tuesday, November 26. 

 

Next Board Meeting will take place on Tuesday, January 9 at 5:30 pm at St. Jude’s. 

 

PAST DEMOS/EVENTS:   

Thursday, December 14, 2023 – Shaker Place Rehab & Nursing Center – Another awesome holiday 

performance thanks to Audrey, Joanne, Chris B, Jackie, Delinda, Donna, Fran and George. It was a huge 

audience who loved the holiday music!  They sang and rang the bells to all the routines we danced to  

 

UPCOMING DEMOS/EVENTS:   

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 – 2:00 pm – Brookdale East Niskayuna, 2861 Troy Schenectady Road, 

Niskayuna 12309, Outfit #1 (Santa hat & bell), Routines: Routines Jingle Bells, Music Music Music, It’s Gonna 

Be a Beautiful Day, Sleigh Ride, Santa Train, Walking in a Winter Wonderland, Frosty the Snowman, With 

Bells On, I’m Walkin 

 

2024 DEMOS AND EVENTS 

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 – 2:00 pm – Sentinel of Amsterdam, 10 Market Street, Amsterdam 12010, 

Outfit #19, Routines: It’s Gonna Be a Beautiful Day, I’ll Fly Away, Sister Kate, At the Hop, Auctioneer, You’re 

a Grand Old Flag, Music Music Music, Old Dan Tucker, I’m Walkin, YMCA (with audience), Forever & Ever 

Amen 

 

Saturday, March 2, 2024 – 2:00 pm – Rosewood Nursing & Rehab Center, 284 Troy Road, Rensselaer 12144 

 

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 – 2:00 pm – Home of the Good Shepherd, Memory Care Unit, 390 Church Street, 

Saratoga Springs 12866 

 

Monday, May 13, 2024 – 6:30 pm – Van Rensselaer Manor, 85 Bloomingrove Drive, Troy 12180 

 

 

 
 

Merry Christmas!  May you be showered with love, happiness, and joy this Christmas. 
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